JIWDIQNY

SPORTS

Polyuretane block

This element is used for the strengthening of the
abdominal area, as a barrier or just to relax. The core
is made up from the high quality foam with higher
rigidity RG 25-30 kg/m3. The cover is made of Belgian
synthetic leather (phthalate free) or canvas in a wide
variety of the colors. Is obvious that these materials

do not contain the phthalates.

Product number

G1-12010060-KM-R

G1-703824-KM-R

G1-1005848-KM-R

G1-16010058-KM-R

G1-20017090-KM-R

G1-120120100-KM-R

G1-1207060-KM-R

G1-12010060-KM-B

G1-703824-KM-B

G1-1005848-KM-B

G1-16010058-KM-B

120x100x60cm

70x38x24cm

100x58x48cm

160x100x58cm

200x170x90cm

120x120x100cm

120x70x60cm

120x100x60cm

70x38x24cm

100x58x48cm

160x100x58cm

Woioy

8igy
o,

Weight

3kg
8kg
25kg
40kg
30kg
15kg
22kg
3kg
8kg

25kg

Company ID

VAT ID
Bank Account




JIWDIQNY

SPORTS

G1-20017090-KM-B

G1-120120100-KM-B

G1-1207060-KM-B

G1-12010060-KM-G

G1-703824-KM-G

G1-1005848-KM-G

G1-16010058-KM-G

G1-20017090-KM-G

G1-120120100-KM-G

G1-1207060-KM-G

G1-12010060-KM-Y

G1-703824-KM-Y

G1-1005848-KM-Y

G1-16010058-KM-Y

G1-20017090-KM-Y

G1-120120100-KM-Y

G1-1207060-KM-Y

200x170x90cm

120x120x100cm

120x70x60cm

120x100x60cm

70x38x24cm

100x58x48cm

160x100x58cm

200x170x90cm

120x120x100cm

120x70x60cm

120x100x60cm

70x38x24cm

100x58x48cm

160x100x58cm

200x170x90cm

120x120x100cm

120x70x60cm

40kg

30kg

15kg

22kg

3kg

8kg

25kg

40kg

30kg

15kg

22kg

3kg

8kg

25kg

40kg

30kg

15kg

Company ID

VAT ID
Bank Account




