

E-MAIL: WEB: PHONE: DIONYSPORTS@GMAIL.COM WWW.DIONYSNOPORTS.COM +420 724 122 422

Polyuretane block

This element is used for the strengthening of the abdominal area, as a barrier or just to relax. The core is made up from the high quality foam with higher rigidity RG 25-30 kg/m3. The cover is made of Belgian synthetic leather (phthalate free) or canvas in a wide variety of the colors. Is obvious that these materials do not contain the phthalates.



Product number	Size	Weight	Color
G1-12010060-KM-R	120x100x60cm	22kg	
G1-703824-KM-R	70x38x24cm	3kg	•
G1-1005848-KM-R	100x58x48cm	8kg	
G1-16010058-KM-R	160x100x58cm	25kg	
G1-20017090-KM-R	200x170x90cm	40kg	
G1-120120100-KM-R	120x120x100cm	30kg	
G1-1207060-KM-R	120x70x60cm	15kg	
G1-12010060-KM-B	120x100x60cm	22kg	
G1-703824-KM-B	70x38x24cm	3kg	
G1-1005848-KM-B	100x58x48cm	8kg	
G1-16010058-KM-B	160x100x58cm	25kg	

CONTACT

DIONY SPORTS INTERNATIONAL, S.R.O. REVOLUČNÍ 1596 739 11 FRÝDLANT NAD OSTRAVICÍ

Company ID VAT ID Bank Accoun 28646959 CZ28646959 241858200/0300



E-MAIL: WEB: PHONE:

DIONYSPORTS@GMAIL.COM WWW.DIONYSNOPORTS.COM +420 724 122 422

G1-20017090-KM-B	200x170x90cm	40kg
G1-120120100-KM-B	120x120x100cm	30kg
G1-1207060-KM-B	120x70x60cm	15kg
G1-12010060-KM-G	120x100x60cm	22kg
G1-703824-KM-G	70x38x24cm	3kg
G1-1005848-KM-G	100x58x48cm	8kg
G1-16010058-KM-G	160x100x58cm	25kg
G1-20017090-KM-G	200x170x90cm	40kg
G1-120120100-KM-G	120x120x100cm	30kg
G1-1207060-KM-G	120x70x60cm	15kg
G1-12010060-KM-Y	120x100x60cm	22kg
G1-703824-KM-Y	70x38x24cm	3kg
G1-1005848-KM-Y	100x58x48cm	8kg
G1-16010058-KM-Y	160x100x58cm	25kg
G1-20017090-KM-Y	200x170x90cm	40kg
G1-120120100-KM-Y	120x120x100cm	30kg
G1-1207060-KM-Y	120x70x60cm	15kg

DIONY SPORTS INTERNATIONAL, S.R.O. REVOLUČNÍ 1596 739 11 FRÝDLANT NAD OSTRAVICÍ Company ID VAT ID Bank Account 28646959 CZ28646959 241858200/0300